



INVOICE
MAY2424

APPLICANT

BNBM GROUP ZHEJIANG CHANGXING FORESTRY CO.,
LTD. NO.6, GANQUAN ROAD, LIJIAXIANG TOWN,
CHANGXING COUNTY, HUZHOU CITY, ZHEJIANG
PROVINCE, CHINA 313102

BENEFICIARY

WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA
V5H 0B7

CONTRACT NUMBER	L/C NUMBER/ ORDER NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER
WC1357	ZJU05IL000323500	WC1357

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	PRICE/M3	TOTAL
HF 38x140/184/235/286 KDHT S4S E GRADE	45.783m3	\$135	\$6,180.71
DF 38x140/184/235/286 KDHT S4S E GRADE	88.866m3	\$135	\$11,996.91
HF 38x140 KDHT S4S #3 GRADE	24.693m3	\$140	\$3,457.02
DF 38x140 KDHT S4S #3 GRADE	25.130m3	\$140	\$3,518.20
	184.472m3		\$25,152.84
DESTINATION: CFR TIANJIN, CHINA			